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ALLEGANY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Jeffrey Avey, Coordinator of Fine Arts  
jeffrey.avey@acpsmd.org 

ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Christopher Whitehead, Coordinator of Fine Arts 
crwhitehead@aacps.org 

BALTIMORE CITY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Chan’nel Williams-Howard, Fine Arts Supervisors 
cwilliams07@bcps.k12.md.us 

BALTIMORE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Ryan Twenty, Coordinator of Art 
rtwentey@bcps.org 

CALVERT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Christie Cook, Supervisor of Fine Arts 
CookC@calvertnet.k12.md.us 

CAROLINE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Renee Hesson, Supervisor of Instruction 
hesson.renee@ccpsstaff.org 

CARROLL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Karl Stewart, Supervisor of Fine Arts 
K_stewa@carrollk12.org 

CECIL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Dave Hastings, Instructional Coordinator of Fine Arts 
dhastings@ccps.org 

CHARLES COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Timothy Bodamer, Content Specialist for Fine and Performing Arts 
tbodamer@ccboe.com 

DORCHESTER COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Theresa Connors, Supervisor of Fine Arts 
connorst@dcpsmd.org 
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FREDERICK COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Kimberly Hirschmann, Curriculum Specialist for Fine Arts                                                
Kimberly.Hirschmann@fcps.org 

GARRETT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Dawna Ashby, Director of Early Childhood/Elementary 
dawna.ashby@garrettcountyschools.org 

HARFORD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Jeffrey Winfield, Fine Arts Supervisor 
Jeffrey.Winfield@hcps.org 

HOWARD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Gino Molfino, Coordinator of Fine Arts 
gino_molfino@hcpss.org 

KENT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Gina Jachimowicz, Fine Arts Coordinator, Supervisor of Instruction 
gjachimowicz@kent.k12.md.us 

MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Katie Murphy, Acting Supervisor of Fine Arts 
Katherine_A_Murphy@mcpsmd.org 
 
Randy Rumph, Supervisor of Fine Arts 
Randy_J_Rumpf@mcpsmd.org 

PRINCE GEORGE’S COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Anita Lambert, Coordinating Supervisor of Creative Arts 
anita.lambert@pgcps.org 

QUEEN ANNE’S COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Michael Bell, Supervisor of Instruction for Fine Arts 
michael.bell@qacps.org 

SOMMERSET COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Will Gray, Supervisor of Fine Arts 
wgray@somerset.k12.md.us 
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ST. MARY’S COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Todd Burroughs, Supervisor of Instruction for Fine Arts 
tjburroughs@smcps.org 

TALBOT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
James Redman, Curriculum Supervisors 
jredman@talbotschools.org 

WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Micah Socks, Supervisor of Visual and Performing Arts 
socksmic@wcps.k12.md.us 

WICOMICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Dr. Jeffrey Baer, Supervisor of Music, Visual Arts and Special Projects 
jbaer@wcboe.org 

WORCESTER COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Tamara Mills, Coordinator of Instruction 
tjmills@worcesterk12.org 
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